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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $122.00 $87.00 $35.00  0.17  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.17
20 SPOT Totals: $87.00 $122.00 $35.00 

5 $878.00 $83.20 $794.80  1.20  0.80  0.015 SPOT

 1.20
5 SPOT Totals: $83.20 $878.00 $794.80 

2 $197.70 $195.22 $2.48  0.27  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $698.75 $222.22 $476.53  0.95  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $99.30 $5.18 $94.12  0.14  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $46.50 $0.00 $46.50  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $35.00 $25.93 $9.07  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.01  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 1.48
BEST BET Totals: $448.55 $1,084.00 $635.45 

40 $113.00 $130.00 ($17.00)  0.15  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.15
BOTTOM S Totals: $130.00 $113.00 ($17.00)

32 $46.00 $46.75 ($0.75)  0.06  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $46.75 $46.00 ($0.75)

2 $7,183.39 $7,944.36 ($760.97)  9.80  0.70  0.07FIREBALL

3 $20,874.49 $22,177.40 ($1,302.91)  28.48  0.79  0.23FIREBALL

4 $3,710.00 $150.50 $3,559.50  5.06  0.64  0.03FIREBALL

 43.35
FIREBALL Totals: $30,272.26 $31,767.88 $1,495.62 

2 $876.61 $834.86 $41.75  1.20  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,254.05 $1,172.24 $81.81  1.71  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $2,011.80 $2,190.48 ($178.68)  2.75  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

5 $166.26 $45.55 $120.71  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $841.20 $448.40 $392.80  1.15  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $28.15 $1.10 $27.05  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $62.52 $3.20 $59.32  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $382.29 $331.00 $51.29  0.52  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $270.66 $77.40 $193.26  0.37  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $31.66 $0.40 $31.26  0.04  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $87.79 $40.00 $47.79  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $17.92 $0.00 $17.92  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $7.80 $4.00 $3.80  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $9.80 $0.00 $9.80  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 8.25
MEAN GR Totals: $5,148.63 $6,048.51 $899.88 

4 $143.75 $5.20 $138.55  0.20  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $12.25 $0.00 $12.25  0.02  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.21
MONEYBAL Totals: $5.20 $156.00 $150.80 

8 $5,077.75 $5,937.50 ($859.75)  6.93  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.93
PENNY Totals: $5,937.50 $5,077.75 ($859.75)

8 $812.25 $3,180.00 ($2,367.75)  1.11  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.11
PENY Totals: $3,180.00 $812.25 ($2,367.75)

1 $1,018.74 $602.64 $416.10  1.39  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,124.00 $2,021.50 $102.50  2.90  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $3,896.50 $2,398.63 $1,497.87  5.32  0.76  0.04Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $1,897.25 $2,143.42 ($246.17)  2.59  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $909.25 $366.80 $542.45  1.24  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $625.10 $361.76 $263.34  0.85  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $174.50 $8.00 $166.50  0.24  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $89.00 $15.25 $73.75  0.12  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $38.00 $8.00 $30.00  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $107.00 $43.00 $64.00  0.15  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $199.00 $50.00 $149.00  0.27  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $20.00 $3.00 $17.00  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $125.00 $20.00 $105.00  0.17  0.69  0.00Regular

 15.36
Regular Totals: $8,042.00 $11,258.34 $3,216.34 

1 $9,185.36 $7,003.63 $2,181.73  12.53  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $5,247.39 $4,401.40 $845.99  7.16  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $892.61 $317.00 $575.61  1.22  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $367.95 $62.50 $305.45  0.50  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $22.50 $1.20 $21.30  0.03  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 21.44
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,785.73 $15,715.81 $3,930.08 

40 $205.00 $70.00 $135.00  0.28  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.28
TOP S Totals: $70.00 $205.00 $135.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $73,284.54 $65,236.82 $8,047.72 
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